
Senioren Cup 2014

A-Tour

Name

Zwei-

Phasen-    

Spr. Kl. A

Punkte-

springen 

Kl.A

Zwei-

Phasen-    

Spr. Kl. A

Punkte-

springen 

Kl.A

Zwei-

Phasen-    

Spr. Kl. A

Punkte-

springen 

Kl.A

Gesamt-

summe

Harald Heiden 22 17 33 28 31 28 159

Maik Tlattla 30 24 35 12 13 24 138

Oxana Mutzischuk 24 23 28 9 32 15 131

Jan Bentert 25 28 11 25 22 19 130

Detlef Kotlinsky 15 11 30 21 29 17 123

Matthias Balck 23 8 21 16 28 14 110

Enrico Finck 20 22 20 22 10 16 110

Thoralf Lange 5 10 29 23 11 22 100

Torsten Mielke 26 27 11 33 97

Detlef Maaß 32 5 30 27 94

Ralf Bäsell 28 9 27 26 90

Mike Ortmann 21 25 8 26 80

Dr. Franz-Norbert Fischer 18 16 19 24 77

Renate Drephal 19 26 12 19 76

Rainer Borde 8 14 20 17 12 71

Dirk Zorn 10 14 35 11 70

Uwe Thomas 31 18 21 70

Armin Spetzke 13 15 14 18 60

Dirk Garlipp 10 6 16 20 52

Birca Roos 11 16 23 50

Anne Matting 25 25 50

Claudia Geitel 19 29 48

Bodo Holtz 17 24 41

Detlef Scheller 22 18 40

Marianne Bürenheide 15 23 38

Roberto Radant 17 20 37

Bernd Potratz 27 6 33

Andreas Koch 12 19 31

Roland Mathys 16 12 28

Paul Golsteyn 27 27

Norbert Schönfeld 2 21 23

Manuel Sarwatka 15 8 23

Christa Heiden 4 18 22

Roland Orgel 9 13 22

Dr. Burkhard Dittmann 7 10 17

Rainer Halfar 15 15

Enrico Beyer 7 7 14

Satu Mikkanen 14 14

Michael Gutt 14 14

Frank Muhs 4 9 13

Hartmut Roß 4 7 11

Andreas Lengert 9 9

Uwe Ritter 7 7

Brynnja Hinz 5 5

Norbert Schwedt 3 3

Zehlendorf , 27.04. Plaaz, 10.08. Knegendorf 20.09.



Senioren Cup 2014

L-M Tour

Name
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Spr. Kl. L
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springen    

m. SR Kl.M

Gesamt-

summe

Kathrin Wollert 20 17 28 20 15 13 113

Enrico Finck 21 19 5 16 20 11 92

Andreas Koch 2 14 21 12 19 5 73

Torsten Mielke 23 13 3 22 9 70

Mike Ortmann 18 7 26 8 59

Maik Tlattla 16 24 18 58

Hartmut Roß 10 16 19 11 56

Harald Heiden 14 2 25 12 53

Torsten Marter 19 9 17 7 52

Dr. Jörg Neubauer 11 10 7 15 3 46

Uwe Thomas 18 14 6 8 46

Dr. Franz-Norbert Fischer 10 5 16 4 35

Rainer Muck 12 8 11 31

Birca Roos 7 11 9 27

Peter Köpnick 16 9 25

Andreas Meyer 9 13 22

Jochen Höhnerbach 12 6 3 21

Dr. Dirk Mankow 20 20

Dirk Zorn 5 14 19

Torsten Lanske 14 4 18

Thoralf Lange 6 10 16

Michael Gutt 15 15

Arnulf Teltz 8 6 14

Norbert Schwedt 6 4 10

Paul Golsteyn 9 9

Frank Polzin 5 5

Frank Hünemörder 3 1 4

Zehlendorf , 27.04. Plaaz, 10.08. Knegendorf 20.09.


